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1600 E LAMAR BLVD 
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August 28, 2014 
 
 
SUBJECT: OPEN HOUSE WITH MEMBERS OF THE PUBLIC 
 
FACILITY: Palo Verde Nuclear Generating Station 
 
DOCKET: 50-528, 50-529, 50-530 
 
DATE AND TIME: Monday, September 15, 2014 

6:00 p.m. – 7:30 p.m. (MST) 
 
LOCATION: Ruth Fisher Elementary School 
 38201 W Indian School Rd 
 Tonopah, AZ 85354 
 
PURPOSE: The purpose of this meeting is to provide members of the 

community an opportunity to meet with NRC staff members to 
discuss issues related to the Palo Verde Nuclear Generating 
Station during the calendar year 2014.  This is an open house 
meeting hosted by the NRC.  This meeting will provide members 
of the public and opportunity to ask questions about the NRC’s 
purpose and responsibilities, and to discuss any regulatory issues. 

 
CATEGORY: This is a Category 3 meeting.  Public participation is actively 

sought for this meeting to fully engage the public in a discussion of 
regulatory issues. 

  
PARTICIPANTS: NRC 
 

Tony Brown, Senior Resident Inspector 
David You, Resident Inspector 
Kirsten Claar, Resident Office Assistant 
 

MEETING CONTACT: James Drake, NRC, RIV 
(817) 200-1173 
James.Drake@nrc.gov 
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If you need a reasonable accommodation to participate in this meeting (e.g., a translator,  
handicapped accessibility) or need this meeting notice or other information from the meeting in 
another format (e.g., Braille, large print, a language other than English), please notify the NRC’s 
meeting contact, no later than four days before the day of the meeting.  Determinations on 
requests for reasonable accommodations will be made on a case-by-case basis.   

 
To receive a summary of this meeting and begin receiving other plant-specific e-mail 
distributions, you must subscribe to the Operating Reactor Correspondence electronic 
distribution for this plant via http://www.nrc.gov/public-involve/listserver/plants-by-region.html.  
Once subscribed, if you wish to discontinue receiving electronic distribution, you may 
unsubscribe at any time by visiting the same web address above. 
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DISTRIBUTION: 
Regional Administrator (Marc.Dapas@nrc.gov) 
Deputy Regional Administrator (Kriss.Kennedy@nrc.gov) 
Acting DRP Director (Troy.Pruett@nrc.gov) 
Acting DRP Deputy Director (Michael.Hay@nrc.gov) 
DRS Director (Anton.Vegel@nrc.gov) 
DRS Deputy Director (Jeff.Clark@nrc.gov) 
Senior Resident Inspector (Tony.Brown@nrc.gov) 
Resident Inspector (Dustin.Reinert@nrc.gov) 
Resident Inspector (David.You@nrc.gov) 
Administrative Assistant (Kristen.Claar@nrc.gov) 
Acting Branch Chief (James.Drake@nrc.gov) 
Senior Project Engineer (Bob.Hagar@nrc.gov) 
Project Engineer (Brian.Parks@nrc.gov) 
Project Engineer (Jan.Tice@nrc.gov) 
Public Affairs Officer (Victor.Dricks@nrc.gov) 
Public Affairs Officer (Lara.Uselding@nrc.gov) 
RIV State Liaison Officer (Bill.Maier@nrc.gov) 
Project Manager (Jennivine.Rankin@nrc.gov) 
Branch Chief, DRS/TSB (Geoffrey.Miller@nrc.gov) 
R4DRPBC@nrc.gov 
R4DRSBC@nrc.gov 
Regional Counsel (Karla.Fuller@nrc.gov) 
RITS Coordinator (Marisa.Herrera@nrc.gov) 
Technical Support Assistant (Loretta.Williams@nrc.gov) 
Congressional Affairs Officer (Jenny.Weil@nrc.gov) 
RIV/ETA: OEDO (Anthony.Bowers@nrc.gov) 
ROPassessment Resource@nrc.gov 
OEMail Resource@nrc.gov 
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